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Vilpas miehet
Jokiniemi Risto
Tammi Timo
Pohjola Jukka
Kokko Tero
Laine Veikko
Nurmi Johannes
Résdnen Teemu
Helmi6 Turjo
Nurmi Uolevi

Vilpas naiset
Héarkonen Marjo
Kivioja Pirjo
Granroth Tanja
Saarinen Saana

Viesti miehet
Gronholm Timo
Lehtoruusu Antero
Saarinen Pertti
Aavasalo Rauno
Aavasalo Asko
Peltola Ari
Salminen Rauno
Villberg Hannu
Kyyro Kalle
Lehtonen Seppo
Saarinen Lasse
Laiho Marko
Sorvari Ari
Parttimaa Tuomas
Saarinen Jouni
Parttimaa Kimi

Viesti naiset
Villberg Anne
Saarinen Pirjo
Ojamaa Marja-Liisa

00:21:45
00:24:01
00:24:38
00:27:41
00:31:37
00:32:38
00:50:30
00:33:33
hylatty

00:25:52
00:28:52
00:59:35
01:07:50

00:17:50
00:18:39
00:18:42
00:19:02
00:21:49
00:22:02
00:24:57
00:25:22
00:27:55
00:30:01
00:30:19
00:30:28
00:32:51
00:33:42
00:48:33
01:26:38

00:35:49
00:38:38
00:49:51
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